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UTAH v Arizona - 10/4/2019

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UTDe Cecco, Carmella1 249.98

UTAH-UTRuchala, Emma2 241.88

UA-AZ SOBallesteros, Aspen3 227.78

UA-AZ FRSleeman, Gracie4 225.15

UTAH-UTCaufield, Regan5 223.80

UA-AZ SOPurwins, Jax6 215.10

 
#2  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UA-AZ FRMarkentin, Bjorn1 318.68

UA-AZ SOCorrea, Eric2 305.85

UTAH-UTChen, Tony3 292.05

UTAH-UTMcDivitt, Luke4 284.70

UA-AZ SRPonton, Casey5 243.83

UTAH-UTHindmarsh, Chase6 174.00

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:43.16

Lott, Sarah SR Gassaway, Mariah SR

Lawless, Emma SO Casarin, Leyre JR

26.12 28.95 23.0825.01

AUA-AZ2 1:45.45

Bernal, Aria SO Korenwinder, Mallory SR

Stone, Jamie JR Connor, Alayna SO

26.45 29.62 23.6525.73

BUA-AZ3 1:46.08

Nations, Taylor SR Neser, Jade FR

Farrow, Hannah FR Filipek, Kayla JR

27.10 29.51 23.6025.87

BUTAH-UT4 1:46.23

Reimer, Audrey SO Gassaway, Mckenna SO

Woznick, Madeline FR Zeiger, Rebecca JR

26.65 29.70 24.1725.71

CUA-AZ5 x1:48.13

Merckx, Axana FR Jew, Ellie FR

Navarro, Vicky SO Treydte, Casslyn FR

27.00 30.00 25.1725.96

CUTAH-UT6 x1:49.03

Allen, Mallori SR Hurst, Abbie FR

Morici, Sophia SO Ford, Kenzie SR

27.50 30.49 24.2426.80

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:30.14

Fridlander, David SO Britton, Andrew SO

Deryk, Cooper SO O'Haimhirgin, Liam SR

23.56 25.13 20.1321.32

AUA-AZ2 1:32.72

Anderson, Thomas SR Foote, Ryan FR

Meyer, Brendan SR Combs, Tai SO

23.48 26.19 20.8622.19

BUTAH-UT3 1:32.83

Hernandez-Nietling, Max FR Horner, Jaek FR

Waterman, Ben SO O'Haimhirgin, Finn FR

24.12 25.70 20.8122.20

BUA-AZ4 1:32.92

Anderson, Jack JR Iida, Sam JR

Iga, Jorge SR Ercegovic, Marin SO

24.52 25.83 20.2922.28

CUTAH-UT5 x1:34.46

Hynes, Jp FR Lewis, Brody SR

Montgomery, Colten SR Hernandez-Nietling, Lex FR

24.61 26.04 21.2422.57

CUA-AZ6 x1:35.26

Taner, Brooks FR Wells, Ty SO

Coen, Ty SO Namir, Daniel SO

24.67 26.54 21.0523.00

DUTAH-UT--- X1:37.98

Ramey, Nathan FR Wilcox, Matt FR

Julien, Zachary FR Allen, Chris FR

27.11 26.62 21.3122.94

 
#5  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ SRCox, Hannah1 10:17.54

28.26 30.47 31.0430.58

31.49 31.13 31.47 31.23

31.10 31.15 31.28 30.95

30.94 31.09 30.94 30.85

30.86 31.01 30.85 30.85

UTAH-UT JRMcClendon, Sara2 10:20.62

28.90 30.58 30.7630.82

31.12 31.11 31.07 31.13

31.18 31.33 31.51 31.27

31.30 31.12 31.17 31.13

31.35 31.27 31.50 31.00

UTAH-UT JRGebhart, Mandy3 10:31.57

28.94 31.67 31.3331.22

31.16 31.53 31.56 31.64

31.56 31.63 31.63 32.00

31.92 32.01 32.15 32.03

32.00 32.18 32.00 31.41

UA-AZ SRMacias, Ayumi4 10:39.09

29.78 31.60 31.8231.73

31.80 31.61 31.81 31.75

32.05 31.93 31.88 32.10

32.29 32.47 32.62 32.70

32.66 32.44 32.45 31.60

UTAH-UT FRBeller, Elise5 10:56.51

29.88 31.80 32.5931.81

32.97 33.21 33.39 33.38

33.55 33.59 33.11 33.31

33.61 33.08 33.34 32.86

33.11 33.01 32.88 32.03

 
#6  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ JRFail, Brooks1 9:27.14

26.30 28.82 29.2329.15

28.93 28.89 28.99 28.90

28.64 28.43 28.07 28.39

28.19 28.19 27.88 27.92

27.86 27.81 28.42 28.13

UTAH-UT SOKlawiter, Tyler2 9:30.80

26.25 28.68 29.2229.29

29.09 28.76 28.95 28.64

28.31 28.58 28.45 28.51

28.56 28.49 28.67 28.70

28.80 28.92 28.68 27.25

UTAH-UT SRSogne, Matteo3 9:52.23

26.59 29.02 29.6129.63

29.84 29.62 30.12 30.01

29.86 30.02 29.76 29.85

30.11 30.05 29.98 29.88

29.75 29.77 29.71 29.05

UTAH-UT SOCunningham, Jackson4 10:00.24

26.41 29.07 29.8729.34

30.24 29.87 30.57 30.36

30.69 30.02 30.83 29.85

30.27 30.91 30.82 30.99

30.50 30.72 29.95 28.96

UA-AZ JRImbus, Christian5 10:10.91

26.73 29.27 30.0729.78

30.16 30.49 30.47 30.27

30.31 30.60 31.06 31.33

31.17 31.38 31.28 31.45

31.72 31.80 31.66 29.91

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ SRJacobsen, Kirsten1 1:53.71

26.78 28.79 28.6529.49

UTAH-UT FRMiller, Kayla2 1:53.94

26.55 29.25 28.4229.72

UTAH-UT FRYetter, Kayla3 1:53.98

27.02 29.14 28.4429.38

UA-AZ SOGumina, Monica4 1:54.12

26.68 28.90 29.2329.31

UA-AZ SRMacias, Ayumi5 1:54.73

27.27 29.07 28.9229.47

UA-AZ FRTreydte, Casslyn6 x1:56.44

27.61 29.65 29.0330.15

UTAH-UT JRZeiger, Rebecca7 1:57.23

27.70 29.39 29.9630.18

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ JRFail, Brooks1 1:39.32

23.58 25.81 24.0125.92

UA-AZ SRIga, Jorge2 1:40.61

23.95 25.41 25.6325.62

UTAH-UT SRDe Vos, Rahiti3 1:42.41

24.12 26.03 25.9126.35

UTAH-UT SOKing, Robert4 1:42.55

24.08 25.93 26.0226.52

UA-AZ JRReid, Noah5 1:42.60

23.76 25.36 27.0526.43

UA-AZ SOJohnston, Aldan6 x1:43.13

24.02 25.87 26.9526.29

UTAH-UT JRContreras, Santi7 1:45.06

24.34 26.29 27.7726.66
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Results - Swimming
(#8  Men 200 Yard Free)

UA-AZ SONamir, Daniel--- X1:42.06

23.66 25.53 26.5226.35

UA-AZ JRStump, Isaac--- X1:42.15

24.26 25.86 25.9526.08

UA-AZ FRIngram, Hunter--- X1:45.34

24.56 26.17 27.6326.98

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRLott, Sarah1 55.12

26.84 28.28

UA-AZ SOBernal, Aria2 55.55

26.56 28.99

UTAH-UT SOReimer, Audrey3 56.66

27.63 29.03

UA-AZ FRMerckx, Axana4 57.26

28.18 29.08

UTAH-UT SRAllen, Mallori5 58.79

28.56 30.23

UA-AZ SRNations, Taylor6 59.16

28.20 30.96

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOFridlander, David1 49.99

24.13 25.86

UA-AZ SRAnderson, Thomas2 51.12

25.07 26.05

UA-AZ JRAnderson, Jack3 51.86

25.15 26.71

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Max4 52.53

24.85 27.68

UA-AZ JRMurphy, Jack5 53.61

25.94 27.67

UTAH-UT FRHynes, Jp6 53.75

26.20 27.55

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ SRKorenwinder, Mallory1 1:04.65

30.75 33.90

UTAH-UT FRPittard, Charity2 1:05.03

31.19 33.84

UTAH-UT SRGassaway, Mariah3 1:05.81

30.38 35.43

UA-AZ FRJew, Ellie4 1:05.84

30.99 34.85

UTAH-UT SOGassaway, Mckenna5 1:06.23

31.08 35.15

UA-AZ SONeubauer, Francesca6 1:07.03

31.65 35.38

UA-AZ JRHage, Kati--- X1:09.51

32.41 37.10

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ JRIida, Sam1 56.90

26.80 30.10

UTAH-UT SOBritton, Andrew2 57.26

26.46 30.80

UTAH-UT FRHorner, Jaek3 57.85

27.08 30.77

UTAH-UT SRLewis, Brody4 58.36

28.08 30.28

UA-AZ FRFoote, Ryan5 58.93

27.91 31.02

UA-AZ SOWells, Ty6 1:00.65

28.63 32.02

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Lex7 x1:00.68

28.21 32.47

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ FRFarrow, Hannah1 2:05.27

28.28 31.93 32.3632.70

UTAH-UT SRPick, Christina2 2:05.72

28.40 31.74 32.7432.84

UTAH-UT SOMorici, Sophia3 2:11.07

28.93 32.78 34.9934.37

UA-AZ SONavarro, Vicky4 2:11.41

29.85 32.81 34.4634.29

UTAH-UT JRHorvath, Grace5 2:14.50

30.33 34.62 34.6534.90

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ SRMeyer, Brendan1 1:49.96

24.77 27.68 29.2328.28

UTAH-UT SOWaterman, Ben2 1:53.38

25.63 28.77 29.5129.47

UTAH-UT SOGiandinoto, Cole3 1:56.27

25.40 28.73 32.4529.69

UA-AZ FRTaner, Brooks4 1:57.73

25.83 30.07 31.4630.37

UA-AZ SRGurevich, Etay5 1:57.83

25.96 29.49 31.5530.83

UA-AZ SOCoen, Ty6 x1:59.75

25.73 29.86 33.0231.14

 
#15  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRCasarin, Leyre1 23.91

UTAH-UT FRWoznick, Madeline2 24.16

UTAH-UT FRMiller, Kayla3 24.46

UA-AZ SOConnor, Alayna4 24.48

UA-AZ JRStone, Jamie5 24.51

UA-AZ FRNeser, Jade6 24.52

UA-AZ JRFilipek, Kayla7 x24.54

UTAH-UT SRFord, Kenzie8 x25.09

 
#16  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SODeryk, Cooper1 21.04

UTAH-UT SRO'Haimhirgin, Liam2 21.26

UA-AZ SOErcegovic, Marin3 21.32

UTAH-UT FRO'Haimhirgin, Finn4 21.36

UA-AZ SOCombs, Tai5 21.57

UA-AZ FRIngram, Hunter6 21.96

UTAH-UT SRMontgomery, Colten7 x22.24

 
#17  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UTDe Cecco, Carmella1 255.30

UTAH-UTRuchala, Emma2 232.73

UTAH-UTCaufield, Regan3 220.95

UA-AZ SOBallesteros, Aspen4 217.50

UA-AZ FRSleeman, Gracie5 214.20

UTAH-UTGreenlow, Clare6 x211.20

UA-AZ SOPurwins, Jax7 211.05

 
#18  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UA-AZ FRMarkentin, Bjorn1 339.53

UTAH-UTChen, Tony2 333.75

UTAH-UTMcDivitt, Luke3 317.40

UA-AZ SOCorrea, Eric4 292.65

UA-AZ SRPonton, Casey5 265.73

UTAH-UTHindmarsh, Chase6 234.45

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRCasarin, Leyre1 52.09

25.35 26.74

UA-AZ SRJacobsen, Kirsten2 52.61

25.60 27.01

UTAH-UT FRWoznick, Madeline3 52.64

25.49 27.15

UA-AZ FRNeser, Jade4 53.19

25.39 27.80

UA-AZ JRFilipek, Kayla5 53.30

25.65 27.65

UTAH-UT FRMiller, Kayla6 53.80

26.11 27.69

UA-AZ SOConnor, Alayna7 x54.32

25.71 28.61

UTAH-UT JRZeiger, Rebecca8 x54.99

26.27 28.72

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRO'Haimhirgin, Liam*1 46.23

22.58 23.65

UA-AZ JRReid, Noah*1 46.23

22.44 23.79

UA-AZ SRIga, Jorge3 46.38

22.43 23.95

UTAH-UT JRChiun, Felix4 46.57

22.48 24.09
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(#20  Men 100 Yard Free)

UA-AZ SOErcegovic, Marin5 47.20

22.66 24.54

UA-AZ SOJohnston, Aldan6 x47.22

22.84 24.38

UTAH-UT JRContreras, Santi7 47.36

22.71 24.65

UTAH-UT FRO'Haimhirgin, Finn8 x47.41

22.97 24.44

UA-AZ SOCombs, Tai--- X46.93

22.08 24.85

UA-AZ FRIngram, Hunter--- X47.67

23.52 24.15

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOReimer, Audrey1 2:02.16

29.31 30.71 31.0531.09

UA-AZ FRMerckx, Axana2 2:03.06

28.79 30.78 31.6731.82

UTAH-UT SRLott, Sarah3 2:04.90

29.26 31.20 32.2232.22

UA-AZ SOBernal, Aria4 2:05.38

29.28 31.44 32.4832.18

UTAH-UT SRAllen, Mallori5 2:05.68

29.71 31.91 31.9232.14

UA-AZ SRNations, Taylor6 2:08.55

29.81 32.13 33.5333.08

UTAH-UT SRLash, Madison--- X2:12.00

30.83 32.76 34.1134.30

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ SRAnderson, Thomas1 1:51.13

26.59 28.77 26.7029.07

UTAH-UT SOFridlander, David2 1:52.14

25.94 28.53 28.3529.32

UA-AZ JRStump, Isaac3 1:52.54

27.28 28.63 27.8628.77

UTAH-UT SOKing, Robert4 1:54.13

27.08 29.19 28.7429.12

UA-AZ JRAnderson, Jack5 1:55.73

26.45 28.95 30.3429.99

UA-AZ JRMurphy, Jack6 x1:58.22

27.81 29.50 30.6630.25

UTAH-UT SOCunningham, Jackson7 1:58.59

28.37 30.51 29.4930.22

UTAH-UT FRHynes, Jp8 x1:59.65

28.45 30.31 30.3130.58

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRPittard, Charity1 2:19.55

32.29 35.72 36.0135.53

UTAH-UT SRGassaway, Mariah2 2:24.91

32.92 36.53 37.5837.88

UA-AZ SRKorenwinder, Mallory3 2:25.08

33.16 37.09 37.6837.15

UA-AZ FRJew, Ellie4 2:25.61

32.76 36.62 38.4737.76

UTAH-UT JRHorvath, Grace5 2:28.21

34.12 37.91 37.6238.56

UA-AZ SONeubauer, Francesca6 2:29.06

33.78 36.92 39.3539.01

UA-AZ JRHage, Kati7 x2:36.10

34.94 39.34 40.8840.94

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ JRIida, Sam1 2:07.05

28.68 32.60 32.8532.92

UTAH-UT SRLewis, Brody2 2:07.87

29.18 32.98 32.5033.21

UTAH-UT SOBritton, Andrew3 2:08.21

28.86 33.11 33.3832.86

UTAH-UT FRHorner, Jaek4 2:08.97

29.45 33.11 32.8633.55

UA-AZ FRFoote, Ryan5 2:11.80

29.30 32.67 35.9233.91

UA-AZ SRGurevich, Etay6 2:13.88

29.65 33.74 35.2035.29

UA-AZ SOWells, Ty7 x2:18.95

31.22 34.33 36.9436.46

 
#25  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ SRCox, Hannah1 5:01.73

27.95 30.06 31.0930.84

30.91 30.84 30.76 30.17

30.03 29.08

UTAH-UT JRMcClendon, Sara2 5:03.04

28.20 30.28 30.8430.84

30.72 30.95 30.62 30.58

30.34 29.67

UTAH-UT JRGebhart, Mandy3 5:08.38

28.77 31.09 31.2631.37

31.35 31.28 31.59 31.06

31.11 29.50

UA-AZ SRMacias, Ayumi4 5:08.61

29.35 30.96 31.4331.42

31.00 31.42 31.25 31.26

31.04 29.48

UA-AZ SOGumina, Monica5 5:10.40

28.56 30.91 31.3531.42

31.55 31.36 31.51 31.58

31.50 30.66

UA-AZ SRJacobsen, Kirsten6 x5:12.07

29.07 31.18 31.9931.75

32.19 31.72 31.24 30.82

31.44 30.67

UTAH-UT FRBeller, Elise7 5:17.71

29.07 31.46 31.8631.89

31.43 32.45 32.15 32.41

32.62 32.37

UTAH-UT FRYetter, Kayla8 x5:21.60

29.16 31.49 32.3032.10

31.94 32.63 33.09 32.96

33.48 32.45

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ JRFail, Brooks1 4:35.03

25.52 27.49 27.5527.62

27.63 27.75 27.75 28.06

28.27 27.39

UTAH-UT SRDe Vos, Rahiti2 4:38.66

25.57 27.97 28.2628.02

28.56 28.07 28.90 29.14

27.25 26.92

UTAH-UT SOKlawiter, Tyler3 4:42.31

25.34 27.52 28.2328.01

28.47 28.79 29.12 29.16

29.09 28.58

UTAH-UT SRSogne, Matteo4 4:47.27

26.30 29.21 29.0129.13

28.65 28.74 29.48 30.01

29.14 27.60

UTAH-UT SOGiandinoto, Cole5 x4:49.74

26.46 28.58 29.2529.18

29.43 29.46 30.21 30.38

29.58 27.21

UA-AZ SONamir, Daniel6 4:50.23

26.19 28.42 29.4729.07

29.76 29.59 30.05 30.16

29.89 27.63

UA-AZ JRImbus, Christian7 4:58.02

26.41 29.27 29.9129.87

30.17 30.69 30.82 30.74

30.69 29.45

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ FRFarrow, Hannah1 57.44

27.17 30.27

UA-AZ SONavarro, Vicky2 58.04

27.08 30.96

UTAH-UT SRPick, Christina3 58.65

28.41 30.24

UA-AZ JRStone, Jamie4 59.08

27.48 31.60

UA-AZ FRTreydte, Casslyn5 x59.80

28.16 31.64

UTAH-UT SOMorici, Sophia6 1:00.49

28.09 32.40

UTAH-UT SOLawless, Emma--- DQ

26.64 30.44

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ SRMeyer, Brendan1 49.66

23.16 26.50
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(#28  Men 100 Yard Fly)

UTAH-UT SOWaterman, Ben2 50.12

23.67 26.45

UA-AZ JRReid, Noah3 50.23

23.74 26.49

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Max4 51.12

24.12 27.00

UTAH-UT SODeryk, Cooper5 51.39

23.32 28.07

UTAH-UT SRMontgomery, Colten6 x51.83

23.76 28.07

UA-AZ FRTaner, Brooks7 51.84

24.27 27.57

UA-AZ SOCoen, Ty8 x52.77

24.34 28.43

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRPittard, Charity1 2:05.53

28.57 32.47 28.9935.50

UA-AZ FRMerckx, Axana2 2:05.55

27.93 31.20 29.0437.38

UTAH-UT SRPick, Christina3 2:08.09

28.26 32.29 29.2738.27

UA-AZ FRFarrow, Hannah4 2:10.19

28.24 32.97 30.6838.30

UA-AZ SRCox, Hannah5 2:10.50

28.37 33.36 29.6539.12

UA-AZ FRJew, Ellie6 x2:11.11

28.65 34.76 30.1337.57

UTAH-UT FRYetter, Kayla7 2:13.23

29.01 33.34 30.2640.62

UTAH-UT JRHorvath, Grace8 x2:14.64

29.45 35.00 31.9238.27

UA-AZ SRKorenwinder, Mallory--- X2:12.81

28.13 36.07 31.3637.25

UA-AZ SOBernal, Aria--- X2:13.67

28.14 33.43 31.8040.30

UA-AZ SONeubauer, Francesca--- X2:16.03

28.99 34.77 32.5439.73

UA-AZ JRHage, Kati--- X2:21.48

31.36 37.59 33.1139.42

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UA-AZ JRIida, Sam1 1:53.81

24.10 28.52 28.2632.93

UA-AZ SOJohnston, Aldan2 1:55.98

24.85 29.14 26.9335.06

UTAH-UT FRHorner, Jaek3 1:56.46

25.04 29.36 27.6734.39

UA-AZ SRGurevich, Etay4 1:57.38

25.25 30.90 26.8234.41

UA-AZ JRStump, Isaac5 x1:57.96

25.38 30.11 27.2735.20

UTAH-UT SOCunningham, Jackson6 1:59.56

26.19 30.34 28.3234.71

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Lex7 2:02.37

24.85 31.45 31.0035.07

UA-AZ JRMurphy, Jack--- X2:02.07

25.38 29.78 29.6737.24

UA-AZ FRFoote, Ryan--- X2:03.61

25.95 32.37 29.7435.55

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 3:28.04

Casarin, Leyre JR Woznick, Madeline FR

Miller, Kayla FR Reimer, Audrey SO

25.25 51.96 51.8524.68

24.82 52.20 24.92 52.03

AUA-AZ2 3:31.86

Gumina, Monica SO Neser, Jade FR

Filipek, Kayla JR Jacobsen, Kirsten SR

25.60 53.76 52.9724.74

24.83 52.62 25.04 52.51

BUA-AZ3 3:32.73

Nations, Taylor SR Stone, Jamie JR

Treydte, Casslyn FR Connor, Alayna SO

25.18 53.11 52.8821.40

26.02 53.74 24.76 53.00

BUTAH-UT4 3:35.53

Lott, Sarah SR Zeiger, Rebecca JR

Morici, Sophia SO Ford, Kenzie SR

25.07 51.80 54.3325.66

26.07 55.17 25.44 54.23

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUA-AZ1 3:02.05

Iga, Jorge SR Reid, Noah JR

Anderson, Thomas SR Fail, Brooks JR

22.40 46.44 45.1321.36

21.47 45.74 21.48 44.74

AUTAH-UT2 3:02.70

O'Haimhirgin, Liam SR O'Haimhirgin, Finn FR

Fridlander, David SO Deryk, Cooper SO

22.54 46.34 46.2722.23

21.48 44.97 21.31 45.12

BUA-AZ3 3:05.22

Namir, Daniel SO Combs, Tai SO

Ercegovic, Marin SO Meyer, Brendan SR

22.90 47.22 46.0721.56

21.73 46.09 21.35 45.84

BUTAH-UT4 3:08.87

Contreras, Santi JR King, Robert SO

Waterman, Ben SO De Vos, Rahiti SR

22.72 47.38 46.9122.20

22.30 46.77 22.69 47.81

CUTAH-UT5 x3:11.74

Hynes, Jp FR Giandinoto, Cole SO

Hernandez-Nietling, Max FR Montgomery, Colten SR

23.30 48.32 46.6922.17

22.14 46.66 23.28 50.07

CUA-AZ6 x3:12.89

Ingram, Hunter FR Anderson, Jack JR

Taner, Brooks FR Imbus, Christian JR

23.35 47.36 48.0322.85

22.63 47.59 23.44 49.91

 
#33  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Chris--- X1:43.29

24.55 26.43 26.3525.96

UTAH-UTCalson, Noah--- X1:46.67

24.42 26.92 28.1627.17

UTAH-UT FRJulien, Zachary--- X2:00.76

26.98 30.63 31.9331.22

UTAH-UT FRRamey, Nathan--- X2:01.70

27.13 31.47 28.9134.19

UTAH-UTWayner, Ben--- X2:08.53

28.39 32.77 33.9233.45

UTAH-UTNations, Grant--- X2:17.19

29.69 34.09 37.7135.70

 
#34  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Chris--- X47.82

22.97 24.85

UTAH-UT FRJulien, Zachary--- X52.69

24.97 27.72

UTAH-UTCalson, Noah--- X53.33

24.83 28.50

UTAH-UTWayner, Ben--- X58.72

27.63 31.09

UTAH-UT FRWilcox, Matt--- X59.80

28.11 31.69

UTAH-UTNations, Grant--- X1:02.00

29.06 32.94

UTAH-UT FRRamey, Nathan--- X1:03.86

30.18 33.68


